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Time Event Round Team 1 Team 2
Thu 11/28/2019 09:00 BS U15 R1 NISHITH KU. PATTANAIK (CUTTACK) BHARADWAJ MAYANK (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:00 BS U15 R1 AGASTYA NAYAK (Cuttack                       ) SHRIYANS SANKET DASH (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:00 BS U15 R1 NAIK NAROTTAM (Deogarh                       ) ABHISHEK SAUMEEN (KALAHANDI)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:00 BS U15 R1 SINGH BHAVISHYA KUMAR (SUNDARGARH) DEB KU.KEJERIWAL (SAMBALPUR)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:20 BS U15 R1 MALLICK SUDIPTA (KHURDA) MOHAPATRA RAHUL (JAGATSINGHAPUR)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:20 BS U15 R1 MOHANTY SWAYAM BHUBA (MAYURBHANJ) JIBAN JYOTI PANIGRAHI (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:20 BS U15 R1 SAUMYAK BEHERA (BHUBANESWAR) TANISH KU.MITTAL (BALANGIR)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:20 BS U15 R1 ORAM SWARAJ (SUNDERGARH) OMKAR KISHAN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:40 BS U15 R1 ANURAG OJHA (BHUBANESWAR) BARIK PRATIK ARMAN (Khurda                        )
Thu 11/28/2019 09:40 BS U15 R1 BEHERA SUBHANKAR (SAMBALPUR) TRIPATHY AMRIT (Cuttack                       )
Thu 11/28/2019 09:40 BS U15 R1 JAYES AGRAWAL (BALANGIR) PARV AGRAWAL (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 09:40 BS U15 R1 NAYAK AMAYA KUMAR (BALASORE) SWASTIK MATARI (BALANGIR)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:00 BS U15 R1 ADITYA MAHAPATRA (BALANGIR) MOHANTY PREM PLABAN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:00 BS U15 R1 JIGYANSHU SATAPATHY (BHUBANESWAR) SAHOO SRIYANSU (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:00 BS U15 R1 DAS BIKASH (BHADRAK) ADARSH CHAND JAIN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:00 BS U15 R1 SUDHAKAR ROHAN (SUNDARGARH) DIBYAJYOTI SENAPATI (Cuttack                       )
Thu 11/28/2019 10:20 BS U15 R1 SAHOO SUBHARANJAN (BHUBANESWAR) DIBYAM KEJERIWAL (BALANGIR)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:20 BS U15 R1 KRITIK MOHANTY (BHUBANESWAR) KRISHNA SAWADIA (BARAGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:20 BS U15 R1 BEHERA BISWAJIT (BALANGIR) SWAIN MAHESWAR (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:20 BS U15 R1 SMRUTI RANJAN ROUT (KORAPUT) MOHANTY SAILESH (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:40 BS U15 R1 BOSE SWAPNAJIT (Khurda                        ) AYASKANT MISHRA (CUTTACK)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:40 BS U15 R1 ROUT BAPUN (BHUBANESWAR) MAJHI NITESH (Balangir                      )
Thu 11/28/2019 10:40 BS U15 R1 AGARWALLA RISHAV (MAYURBHANJ) PANDA ARPIT (KALAHANDI)
Thu 11/28/2019 10:40 BS U15 R1 MEHER SHUBHAM (Cuttack                       ) SUBHAM KU.SABAT (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:00 BS U15 R1 G.SASWAT (KORAPUT) OJODEEP MAJHI (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:00 BS U15 R1 PATEL BHAVYA (BHUBANESWAR) BEHERA MOHIT KUMAR (CUTTACK)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:00 BS U15 R1 MISHRA DIBYAPRAKASH (BALASORE) SUBHAM DAS (Rourkela)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:00 BS U15 R1 MANE PRANJAL PRAMOD (Cuttack                       ) MOHANTY SHRIMOY (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:20 BS U15 R1 MISHRA PIYUSH (KALAHANDI) PATIL ADITYA RAJESH (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:20 BS U15 R1 SAHOO DHIMANT KUMAR (BHUBANESWAR) PRADHAN PIYUSH KUMAR (BALANGIR)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:20 BS U15 R1 HASAN ANUL (KEONJHAR) MODI SAIKESHAV (MAYURBHANJ)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:20 MS R1 SHIBA PRASAD MISHRA (BALANGIR) AKASH KU.BHANJA (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:40 MS R1 PANDA SUMIT KUMAR (RAYAGADA) RAUTARAY CHANDRA SUBASH (PURI)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:40 MS R1 TOPPO SANDEEP (SUNDARGARH) PRADHAN SATYANARAYAN (ANGUL)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:40 MS R1 NAYAK UTTAM KUMAR (BHUBANESWAR) MAHATA SUMANT KUMAR (SUNDARGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 11:40 MS R1 NAYAK SUBHAM (Rourkela) MOHAPATRA MANAS RANJAN (BHUBANESWAR)



Thu 11/28/2019 12:00 MS R1 SAHOO MANABENDRA (BALASORE) DALEI ASHUTOSH (SUNDERGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:00 MS R1 JAYPRAKASH SINGH (Balasore                      ) SRUTIRANJAN THAMBA (KORAPUT)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:00 MS R1 BEHERA SHIVASHISH (ANGUL) GOPI BALLAVI DALAI (SUNDERGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:00 MS R1 JYOTI PRAKASH DAS (BALASORE) RICKY CHANDRAGUPTA (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:20 MS R1 BISWAL SOUBHAGYA (JAGATSINGHAPUR) SATAPATHY ABHINASH (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:20 MS R1 SAHU RUNTU KUMAR (BHUBANESWAR) PARAMVEER SINGH SANDHU (Rourkela)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:20 MS R1 NAIK BAIKUNTHA NATH (BHUBANESWAR) PANIGRAHI RABINDRA KUMAR (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:20 MS R1 BEHERA TARUN (BHUBANESWAR) KHAN GOLAM ALI (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:40 MS R1 ABINASH KHANDUAL (KORAPUT) PRADHAN SAMUEL JOHN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:40 MS R1 ROUT JAY PRAKASH (BALASORE) BISWAS ABHISEKH (SAMBALPUR)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:40 MS R1 DANDAPAT SUBHASHISH (SAMBALPUR) SUBHAM DUTTA (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 12:40 MS R1 SINGH THAKUR KARAN (JHARSUGUDA) CHOUDHURY SUBHRANSHU SEKHAR (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:00 MS R1 DEBARANJAN SAHOO (BHUBANESWAR) VICKY BIKRAMADITYA (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:00 BS U17 R1 MOHAPATRA RAHUL (JAGATSINGHAPUR) ROUT SATYAJIT (BHADRAK)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:00 BS U17 R1 JAYES AGRAWAL (BALANGIR) MISHRA DIBYAPRAKASH (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:00 BS U17 R1 SWASTIK MATARI (BALANGIR) G.V. RITESH RAMAN (CUTTACK)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:20 BS U17 R1 SAIDEEP DH.MAJHI (KALAHANDI) ACHARYA AYUSHMAN (MAYURBHANJ)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:20 BS U17 R1 MODI SAIKESHAV (MAYURBHANJ) KRISHNA SAWADIA (BARAGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:20 BS U17 R1 SANBEET JOSHI (JHARSUGUDA) DAS BIKASH (BHADRAK)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:20 BS U17 R1 AGARWALLA RISHAV (MAYURBHANJ) NAIK  PRADESH KUMAR (KEONJHAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:40 BS U17 R1 MOHIT VERMA (KALAHANDI) HAQUE ZEESHAN MOMINUL (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:40 BS U17 R1 MAKHIJA RITESH (KALAHANDI) SAHOO SUBHARANJAN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:40 BS U17 R1 ADITYA MAHAPATRA (BALANGIR) PATIL RAJESH SIDHARTH (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 13:40 BS U17 R1 DEB KU.KEJERIWAL (SAMBALPUR) ADITYA KU.SAHOO (Rourkela)
Thu 11/28/2019 14:00 BS U17 R1 PRADHAN GOURV JEET (BALANGIR) KUKREJA YASH (RAYAGADA)
Thu 11/28/2019 14:00 BS U17 R1 PARIDA SHREYANSH (SUNDARGARH) SAMANTA ANIRBAN (ANGUL)
Thu 11/28/2019 14:00 BS U17 R1 SUDHAKAR ROHAN (SUNDARGARH) DIBYAM KEJERIWAL (BALANGIR)
Thu 11/28/2019 14:00 MD R1 RAUT SUSHANTA+RAUTARAY CHANDRA SUBASH 

(PURI)
MAJHI TARINI PRASAD+MOHARANA DEBASIS (DHENKANAL)

Thu 11/28/2019 14:20 MD R1 RICKY CHANDRAGUPTA+VICKY BIKRAMADITYA 
(BHUBANESWAR)

BHUYAN SOURAV PRASAD+MISHRA SWADHIN 
(SAMBALPUR/ANGUL)

Thu 11/28/2019 14:20 MD R1 BABI RANJAN SAHOO+SAHOO SANJIB 
(JAGATSINGHAPUR/Cuttack                       )

GOPI BALLAVI DALAI+SHIV SUNDAR MAHALIK 
(SUNDERGARH/BHUBANESWAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 14:20 BS U19 R1 ANSHUMAN MAHALIK (BHADRAK) HAQUE ZEESHAN MOMINUL (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 14:20 BS U19 R1 BEHERA TARUN (BHUBANESWAR) MUNDA UPENDRA (KEONJHAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 14:40 BS U19 R1 ADITYA KU.SAHOO (Rourkela) SWAYANJEET DASH (DHENKANAL)
Thu 11/28/2019 14:40 BS U19 R1 MOHANTY SUBHAM (BHUBANESWAR) SRUTIRANJAN THAMBA (KORAPUT)
Thu 11/28/2019 14:40 BS U19 R1 SANTOSH KU.BEHERA (PURI) NIKHIL THAPA (BALANGIR)
Thu 11/28/2019 15:00 BS U15 R2 CHIRAG SENAPATI (BHUBANESWAR) NISHITH KU. PATTANAIK or BHARADWAJ MAYANK
Thu 11/28/2019 15:00 BS U15 R2 AGASTYA NAYAK or SHRIYANS SANKET DASH NAIK NAROTTAM or ABHISHEK SAUMEEN
Thu 11/28/2019 15:00 BS U15 R2 SINGH BHAVISHYA KUMAR or DEB KU.KEJERIWAL MALLICK SUDIPTA or MOHAPATRA RAHUL



Thu 11/28/2019 15:00 BS U15 R2 MOHANTY SWAYAM BHUBA or JIBAN JYOTI PANIGRAHI SAUMYAK BEHERA or TANISH KU.MITTAL

Thu 11/28/2019 15:20 BS U15 R2 ORAM SWARAJ or OMKAR KISHAN ANURAG OJHA or BARIK PRATIK ARMAN
Thu 11/28/2019 15:20 BS U15 R2 BEHERA SUBHANKAR or TRIPATHY AMRIT JAYES AGRAWAL or PARV AGRAWAL
Thu 11/28/2019 15:20 BS U15 R2 NAYAK AMAYA KUMAR or SWASTIK MATARI ADITYA MAHAPATRA or MOHANTY PREM PLABAN
Thu 11/28/2019 15:20 BS U15 R2 JIGYANSHU SATAPATHY or SAHOO SRIYANSU DAS BIKASH or ADARSH CHAND JAIN
Thu 11/28/2019 15:40 BS U15 R2 SUDHAKAR ROHAN or DIBYAJYOTI SENAPATI SAHOO SUBHARANJAN or DIBYAM KEJERIWAL
Thu 11/28/2019 15:40 BS U15 R2 KRITIK MOHANTY or KRISHNA SAWADIA BEHERA BISWAJIT or SWAIN MAHESWAR
Thu 11/28/2019 15:40 BS U15 R2 SMRUTI RANJAN ROUT or MOHANTY SAILESH BOSE SWAPNAJIT or AYASKANT MISHRA
Thu 11/28/2019 15:40 BS U15 R2 ROUT BAPUN or MAJHI NITESH AGARWALLA RISHAV or PANDA ARPIT
Thu 11/28/2019 16:00 BS U15 R2 MEHER SHUBHAM or SUBHAM KU.SABAT G.SASWAT or OJODEEP MAJHI
Thu 11/28/2019 16:00 BS U15 R2 PATEL BHAVYA or BEHERA MOHIT KUMAR MISHRA DIBYAPRAKASH or SUBHAM DAS
Thu 11/28/2019 16:00 BS U15 R2 MANE PRANJAL PRAMOD or MOHANTY SHRIMOY MISHRA PIYUSH or PATIL ADITYA RAJESH
Thu 11/28/2019 16:00 BS U15 R2 SAHOO DHIMANT KUMAR or PRADHAN PIYUSH KUMAR HASAN ANUL or MODI SAIKESHAV

Thu 11/28/2019 16:20 MS R2 NAYAK KUMAR SUSHIL (BHADRAK) RASHID MD MAMUN (SUNDERGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 16:20 MS R2 BEHERA KUMAR SAMBIT (BHUBANESWAR) SHIBA PRASAD MISHRA or AKASH KU.BHANJA
Thu 11/28/2019 16:20 MS R2 DAS NIHAR RANJAN (BHUBANESWAR) SANDEEP MISHRA (KALAHANDI)
Thu 11/28/2019 16:20 MS R2 RAWAT KISHORE CH (Ganjam                        ) PANDA SUMIT KUMAR or RAUTARAY CHANDRA SUBASH
Thu 11/28/2019 16:40 MS R2 DAS ASIRBAD (BHUBANESWAR) NAYAK BISWARANJAN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 16:40 MS R2 GOURAV SENAPATI (BHUBANESWAR) TOPPO SANDEEP or PRADHAN SATYANARAYAN
Thu 11/28/2019 16:40 MS R2 SHIV SUNDAR MAHALIK (BHUBANESWAR) KRUTINATH SAHU (DEOGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 16:40 MS R2 RAJESH SANDIL (Rourkela) NAYAK UTTAM KUMAR or MAHATA SUMANT KUMAR
Thu 11/28/2019 17:00 MS R2 ACHARYA SOUMYA (ANGUL) LAKRA SUNIT KUMAR (SUNDARGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 17:00 MS R2 DUTTA BISWANATH (Banksahi Bhadrak) NAYAK SUBHAM or MOHAPATRA MANAS RANJAN
Thu 11/28/2019 17:00 MS R2 SAHOO BISWAJIT (BHUBANESWAR) DAS RAJESH KUAMR (PURI)
Thu 11/28/2019 17:00 MS R2 SAHU SAGAR (BALASORE) SAHOO MANABENDRA or DALEI ASHUTOSH
Thu 11/28/2019 17:20 MS R2 ROUT PIYUSH KUMAR (BALASORE) SHARMA BIJAYA NARAYAN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 17:20 MS R2 SARANGI SIDDHANT (PURI) JAYPRAKASH SINGH or SRUTIRANJAN THAMBA
Thu 11/28/2019 17:20 MS R2 DASH AYUSH (ANGUL) BEHERA SHAKTI SANGRAM (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 17:20 MS R2 BEHERA SHIVASHISH or GOPI BALLAVI DALAI JYOTI PRAKASH DAS or RICKY CHANDRAGUPTA
Thu 11/28/2019 17:40 MS R2 BISWAL SOUBHAGYA or SATAPATHY ABHINASH SAHU RUNTU KUMAR or PARAMVEER SINGH SANDHU
Thu 11/28/2019 17:40 MS R2 SANJIT POHAN (BHUBANESWAR) DEEPAK PRASAD NAYAK (ANGUL)
Thu 11/28/2019 17:40 MS R2 NAIK BAIKUNTHA NATH or PANIGRAHI RABINDRA 

KUMAR
NAIK MANABHANJAN (BALANGIR)

Thu 11/28/2019 17:40 MS R2 PATTNAIK AVISHEK (BHUBANESWAR) ABHIMANYU BAGARTY (Malpada )
Thu 11/28/2019 18:00 MS R2 BEHERA TARUN or KHAN GOLAM ALI SIBAPRASAD MAHAPATRO (BERHAMPUR)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:00 MS R2 BEHERA TRILOCHAN (SAMBALPUR) NAYAK SAI SATYASREE (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:00 MS R2 ABINASH KHANDUAL or PRADHAN SAMUEL JOHN DORA B. SAROJ (GANJAM)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:00 MS R2 D.JASWANT KUMAR (BHUBANESWAR) SAHOO ANKIT (SUNDERGARH)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:20 MS R2 ROUT JAY PRAKASH or BISWAS ABHISEKH KAR SAMIR RANJAN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:20 MS R2 SAHOO SANJAYA KUMAR (CUTTACK) PARTHA SARATHI MISHRA (BHUBANESWAR)



Thu 11/28/2019 18:20 MS R2 DANDAPAT SUBHASHISH or SUBHAM DUTTA BHOI ABINASH KUMAR (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:20 MS R2 SWAPNIL SIMONS (BALASORE) KORUPOLU RAVI BABU (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:40 MS R2 SINGH THAKUR KARAN or CHOUDHURY SUBHRANSHU 

SEKHAR
KHUNTIA AJAY KUMAR (Cuttack                       )

Thu 11/28/2019 18:40 MS R2 DAS BISWAJIT (BHADRAK) MOHANTY SUBHAM (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:40 MS R2 DEBARANJAN SAHOO or VICKY BIKRAMADITYA PRADHAN SHUBHAM (GANJAM)
Thu 11/28/2019 18:40 MS R2 MOHANTY NIKLAS (Bhubaneshwar ) DAS SOUMEN SEKHAR (Sundargarh                    )
Thu 11/28/2019 19:00 BS U19 R2 ARORA RITHIK (SAMBALPUR) GOUDA RAKESH RANJAN (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 19:00 BS U19 R2 AMAN BALI (KORAPUT) ANSHUMAN MAHALIK or HAQUE ZEESHAN MOMINUL
Thu 11/28/2019 19:00 BS U19 R2 PATNAIK SUBHASISH (KALAHANDI) A PRIYANSHU (JHARSUGUDA)
Thu 11/28/2019 19:00 BS U19 R2 ROUT JAY PRAKASH (BALASORE) BEHERA TARUN or MUNDA UPENDRA
Thu 11/28/2019 19:20 BS U19 R2 ADITYA KU.SAHOO or SWAYANJEET DASH KHAN TAHASIF (SAMBALPUR)
Thu 11/28/2019 19:20 BS U19 R2 MOHANTY SUBHAM or SRUTIRANJAN THAMBA ABINASH MOHANTY (Angul                         )
Thu 11/28/2019 19:20 BS U19 R2 SANTOSH KU.BEHERA or NIKHIL THAPA GOLAM SAMIM KHAN (BALASORE)
Thu 11/28/2019 19:20 BS U19 R2 ACHARYA AYUSHMAN (MAYURBHANJ) DAS ARAAV (BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 19:40 MD R2 DAS SOUMEN SEKHAR+MOHANTY PRAMEET KUMAR 

(Sundargarh                    /SUNDERGARH)
NAIK MANABHANJAN+SINGHDEO PRATIK KUMAR (BALANGIR)

Thu 11/28/2019 19:40 MD R2 NANDA RUPESH KUMAR+SAHU SUDHANSUKUMAR 
(BHUBANESWAR)

ACHARYA SUSHANTA KUMAR+MOHANTY RANJAN SMRUTI 
(NAYAGARH/BHUBANESWAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 19:40 MD R2 BARIK MAHENDRA KUMAR+SAHU RUNTU KUMAR 
(BHUBANESWAR)

A PRIYANSHU+PANIGRAHI RAKESH KUMAR 
(JHARSUGUDA/BHUBANESWAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 19:40 MD R2 NAYAK SAI SATYASREE+SAHOO SANTOSH KUMAR 
(BALASORE)

DORA B. SAROJ+PRADHAN SHUBHAM (GANJAM)

Thu 11/28/2019 20:00 MD R2 BEHURA RASMI KANTA+RAY GIRIJA SHANKAR 
(BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK)

DAS SANTOSH KUMAR+KHUNTIA AJAY KUMAR (CUTTACK/Cuttack 
                      )

Thu 11/28/2019 20:00 MD R2 AYUSH MISHRA+SUDEV KUMAR (CUTTACK) ANISH HASDA+PANDA SAISH RANJAN NULL (KALAHANDI)
Thu 11/28/2019 20:00 MD R2 KHAN GOLAM ALI+MAZUMDAR ARIJEET (BALASORE) RAY SWAROOP SARTHAK+SATAPATHY ABHINASH 

(BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 20:00 MD R2 B RAVI KIRAN+PATTNAIK KANHU CHARAN (Malkangiri 

                   /KORAPUT)
BEHERA SHIVASHISH+LAKRA SUNIT KUMAR 
(ANGUL/SUNDARGARH)

Thu 11/28/2019 20:20 MD R2 JENA SEKHAR SIDHARTHA+SINGH DIBYA JYOTI 
(CUTTACK/ANGUL)

DEEPAK RANJAN JENA+NAYAK ASHIS (KHORDA)

Thu 11/28/2019 20:20 MD R2 BHOI ABINASH KUMAR+KALO MOTILAL 
(BHUBANESWAR)

RAWAT KISHORE CH+SAHOO CHINMAYA (Ganjam 
                       /ANGUL)

Thu 11/28/2019 20:20 MD R2 BEHURA GOURAV+BEHURA VISHAL KUMAR 
(BHUBANESWAR/PURI)

NAIK BAIKUNTHA NATH+NAYAK UTTAM KUMAR (BHUBANESWAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 20:20 MD R2 ACHARYA SOUMYA+SINGH THAKUR KARAN 
(ANGUL/JHARSUGUDA)

BEHERA TRILOCHAN+NAIK KHIROD UMAR (SAMBALPUR)

Thu 11/28/2019 20:40 MD R2 ABHIMANYU BAGARTY+KORUPOLU RAVI BABU 
(Malpada /BHUBANESWAR)

BIBHUTI BHUSHAN BEHERA+SRISRESTHA PANI (Angul 
                        )

Thu 11/28/2019 20:40 MD R2 ARPIT SIMONS+SAROJ KU. BISHI (BALASORE) SAHOO TATWADARSI+SETHY RAJENDRA KUMAR (BHUBANESWAR)



Thu 11/28/2019 20:40 MD R2 MOHANTY NIKLAS+MURMU KUMAR PRAJESH 
(Bhubaneshwar )

L,RAJU B+PATTANAIK SHIVA PRASAD ( BHUBANESWAR/KHURDHA)

Thu 11/28/2019 20:40 MD R2 DEBARANJAN SAHOO+NAIK RAHIT KUMAR 
(BHUBANESWAR)

RAUT SUSHANTA+RAUTARAY CHANDRA SUBASH or MAJHI TARINI 
PRASAD+MOHARANA DEBASIS

Thu 11/28/2019 21:00 MD R2 RICKY CHANDRAGUPTA+VICKY BIKRAMADITYA or 
BHUYAN SOURAV PRASAD+MISHRA SWADHIN

CHANDAN MAHARANA+SANDEEP MISHRA 
(NABRANGPUR/KALAHANDI)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:00 MD R2 BEHERA KUMAR RAJESH+MOHANTY SOURAV 
(CUTTACK)

GARNAIK AMLANA KESHARI+SAMANTA ABINASH (ANGUL)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:00 MD R2 GYANARANJAN MOHANTY+SWAIN SARADA 
(BHUBANESWAR)

ASHUTOSH DASMOHAPATRA+SAHU SUBHAM SEKHAR 
(BHADRAK/BARGARH)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:00 MD R2 GANGWAR RAJ KUMAR+SWAPNIL SIMONS 
(BALASORE)

CHOUDHURY SUBHRANSHU SEKHAR+JAYPRAKASH SINGH 
(BALASORE/Balasore                      )

Thu 11/28/2019 21:20 MD R2 MUKUL GURUNG+SUMYASH BEHERA 
(JHARSUGUDA/JAJPUR)

BEHERA CHINMAYA+SHIBA PRASAD MISHRA (BALANGIR)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:20 MD R2 MALLIA PRADEEP KUMAR+NAYAK CHANDAN KUMAR 
(BHUBANESWAR)

PATRO A.GUPTESWAR+SUBUDHI K CHANDAN (GANJAM)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:20 MD R2 ACHARY BISWA MOHAN+RAO M. TRIPATI (Ganjam 
                       /GANJAM)

BEHERA KUMAR SAMBIT+SAHOO MANABENDRA 
(BHUBANESWAR/BALASORE)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:20 MD R2 D.JASWANT KUMAR+PRASAD K RAVI 
(BHUBANESWAR)

P CHAKRADHAR+SIDDHART NAYAK 
(NABARANGPUR/BHUBANESWAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:40 MD R2 BABI RANJAN SAHOO+SAHOO SANJIB or GOPI BALLAVI 
DALAI+SHIV SUNDAR MAHALIK

DAS SAROJ KANTA+DR. MOHAPATRA SAMIR (BHUBANESWAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:40 MD R2 ALAM MAHAMMAD AFTAB+SETHI DIBYAJOT KUMAR 
(KHORDA)

PANIGRAHI RABINDRA KUMAR+ROUT PIYUSH KUMAR (BALASORE)

Thu 11/28/2019 21:40 MD R2 NEPAL SURENDRA+SAHU ARABINDA (BALANGIR) DAS RAJESH KUAMR+RAHUL HALI (PURI/BHUBANESWAR)
Thu 11/28/2019 21:40 MD R2 PATRA SANKAR SOMNATH+ROUT SHIBASHIS 

(KEONJHAR)
DASH ADITYA KARAN+KANNURI MURALI KRISHNA 
(BHUBANESWAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 22:00 MD R2 DASH AYUSH+PARTHA SARATHI MISHRA 
(ANGUL/BHUBANESWAR)

AKASH RANJAN DASH+SATYAJIT MAHAPATRA 
(PURI/BHUBANESWAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 22:00 MD R2 MITRA ABHISHEK+PATTANAYAK SURAJ 
(BHUBANESWAR)

BISWAS ABHISEKH+SAHARIA CHAYAN (SAMBALPUR)

Thu 11/28/2019 22:00 MD R2 MOHAN KU. NAIK+SATYARANJAN KAR (DHENKANAL) DAS ASIRBAD+SAHOO RAJESH KUMAR 
(BHUBANESWAR/KEONJHAR)

Thu 11/28/2019 22:00 MD R2 MAHATA SUMANT KUMAR+MISHRA ASHISH 
(SUNDARGARH/PURI)

CHOUDHURY BISWARANJAN+PARIDA BISWANATH 
(BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK)


